Pannier Market Charges 2022/23

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday
Full bay

Half bay

3 tables

1 table

Venue Hire

Speciality markets and events*#
Commercial*

Half market

* basic hire charge, other charges may apply

2022/23

2% rounded
(inclusive of VAT)

33.00
16.50
13
7.5

210.00
594.00
n/a

2023/24

0% (inclusive of

VAT)

33.00
16.50
13
7.5

210.00
594.00
303

Appendix H

# for events which are not for profit and can demonstrate a significant benefit to the local people and communities whilst contributing to the vitality and viability of the town centre may be eligible for a discretionary discount



