Pannier Market Charges 2022/23

2022/23

2023/24

	2% rounded (inclusive of VAT)	0% (inclusive of VAT)
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday		
Full bay	33.00	33.00
Half bay	16.50	16.50
3 tables	13	13
1 table	7.5	7.5
Venue Hire		
Speciality markets and events*#	210.00	210.00
Commercial*	594.00	594.00
Half market	n/a	303

^{*} basic hire charge, other charges may apply

[#] for events which are not for profit and can demonstrate a significant benefit to the local people and communities whilst contributing to the vitality and viability of the town centre may be eligible for a discretionary discount